
 

 

TENDER OPENING REGISTER 

 

TENDER NO   : 11/2015 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Annual Supply & Delivery of Batteries and Tyres 

CLOSING DATE  : 17 September 2015 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

TENDER NO   : 12/2015 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Fencing of the EGazini Heritage Site 

CLOSING DATE  : 17 September 2015 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

 

NO NAME OF COMPANY 

1. Coco-Rico Contruction 

2. Mso –Ndili Trading 

3. Hedraweb Investment 

4. Siya Green Village 

5. GNJ Motors T/A Wessons 

6. Kgopong Trading Enterprise 

7. EP Mufflers Grahamstown 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. Hedraweb Investment R268 263.00 

2. Masakhe Enterprise R 628 026.00 

3. Lithemba Building R R409 830.00 

4. Distictive trading R 403 434.67 

5. Spencers Workshop R 340 000.00 

6. Simairo Trading R331 680.00 

7. Siya Green Village R 392 000.00 

8. PPSA Construction R387 100.00 

9 Avethandwa Building R620 000.00 

10. Ndyebo Construction R387 751.70 

11 Xopu Construction R436 970.00 



TENDER NO   : 13/2015 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Upgrading of Grahamstown 66kv network refurbishment 

CLOSING DATE  : 15 October 2015 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

TENDER NO   : 14/2015 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply and Delivery of 1000m3 G2& 1000m3 G5 Material 

CLOSING DATE  : 25/11/2015 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

TENDER NO   : 15/2015 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply and Delivery of Cationic stable Grade, 60% and 65% 

CLOSING DATE  : 25/11/2015 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

Two envelope system 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. What is a girl trading cc R  2 873 398.50 

2. Simanye R 765 593.39 

3. Vuks Construction R 1 897 226.53 

4. Lifito trading T/a Kuyasa Electrician 

construction 

R596 622.56 

5. Nomathemba Electrical 411 933.60 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. Ndyebo Construction ( 2 envelopes ) 

2. Siya Green Village ( 2 envelopes) 

3. Valotone (2 envelopes) 

4. In your tank petroleum (1 envelope) 

5. Norocode (1 envolope) 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. Hot trading T/A house of Thando R 205 005.45 

2. In your Petroleum R 396 000.00 

3. Siya Green village R 316 350.00 

4. Ndyebo Construction  R 253 700.00 



TENDER NO   : 16/2015 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply and Delivery of 900 units of 80mm Natural Interlock 

CLOSING DATE  : 25/11/2015 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

TENDER NO   : 17/2015 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply and Delivery of smooth roller & sheep foot roller for 2 

months 

CLOSING DATE  : 25/11/2015 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

TENDER NO   : 01/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Annual Supplies 0f electrical stores 

CLOSING DATE  : 13 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. House Thando (Hot Trading) ( 2 envelopes ) 

2. Coco-Rico ( 2 envelopes) 

3. Xhamela facilities & multi services (2 envelopes) 

4. Siya green village  (2 envelopes) 

5. Valotone 181CC (2 envelopes) 

6. Ndyebo Construction (2 envelopes) 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. In your tank Petroleum R 212 000.00 

2. Siya Green Village R 307 000.00 

NO NAME OF COMPANY 

1. Jocastro 

2. Oil Centre 

3. Voltex 

4. Protek Communications 

5. Ibhayi Pc Sales 

6. North and Rebbersons 

7. Imbawula Technical 

8. ARB Electrical Wholesalers 

9. White meat Falms 

10. Aberdare 

11. Actom Electrical Product 

12. Beka Schreder 



 

 

TENDER NO   : 02/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Annual Supplies Main Stores 

CLOSING DATE  : 13 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

TENDER NO   : 03/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply and Delivery of Overall 

CLOSING DATE  : 13 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

 

 

13. Elektro Vroomen NMA AW 

NO NAME OF COMPANY 

1. AMG Lubricants 

2. Ibhayi Pc Sales and Repairs 

3. Mso-Nolili Trading 

4. Lita General Trading 

5. Burwana 

6. Hedraweb Investnets 

7. Ayabona Construction and projects 

8. Sains Agencies 

9. Valatone 

10. Masimbela General Trading  

11. Bay Lubricants 

12. Makand development Trust 

13. NMA 

14. Siya Green Village 

15. Grovemaster Trading Enterprised 

NO NAME OF COMPANY 

1. Amended Redine 

2. SM Sales 

3. Ayabona Constration  

4. Wild Break 

5. PamWerb Trading 

6. Pakama Celia MaraPoti 



TENDER NO   : 04/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply and Delivery of Safety Boots and Shoes 

CLOSING DATE  : 13 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

TENDER NO   : 05/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply and Delivery of Personal Protective Equipment 

CLOSING DATE  : 13 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

TENDER NO   : 06/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply and Delivery of Plumbing Sanitation Fitttings 

CLOSING DATE  : 13 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

NO NAME OF COMPANY 

1. Amended Redine Trading Projects 

2. FABO Trading – NMA ( Not FOR THIS TENDER) 

3. Phels General Trading 

4. Ayabona Construction 

5. Wild Break  

6. Bhokwhwe Multi Services 

7. Phakama Celia MaraPoti 

NO NAME OF COMPANY 

1. Amended Redine Trading Projects 

2. Ayabona Construction 

3. Wild Break 1467cc 

4. NMA AW 

5. NMA AW 

6. Muleka SA CC 

NO NAME OF COMPANY 

1. Mso- Nolili Trading  

2. Masimbela General Trading  

3. Ayabona Constructiion  

4. While Meat Farms and ABATTOIR 

5. Weli, Ndyebo and Norode JV 

6. Siya Green Village 

7 Valotone  

8. Hedraweb 



TENDER NO   : 07/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply and Delivery of Fire department Clothing 

CLOSING DATE  : 13 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

TENDER NO   : 08/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Re-Instating the Park at Alicedale 

CLOSING DATE  : 15 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

TENDER NO   : 09/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply, Delivery & Install 30m high mast lights 

CLOSING DATE  : 15 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

 

 

NO NAME OF COMPANY 

1. Ndyebo Construction 

2. Outconnect ( PTY) LTD 

3. EBENEZAR Investments (PTY) LTD 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. Makana Development Trust ( 2 envelopes ) 

2. Farei Trading ( 2 envelopes) 

3. Belete Logistics T/A SAFARI cans (2 envelopes) 

4. Phels Gens Trading (2 envelopes) 

5. Simairo Trading (1 envelope) 

6. Dyala Plumbers (1 envelope) 

7. Envirocare Trading  ( 1 envelopes) 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. Bravewave Projects ( 2 envelopes ) 

2. Delacom Constructions ( 1 envelope) 

3. Dunamis Electrical Constructions (1 envelope) 

4. Constructability (1 envelope) 

5. Solethu PTY LTD (1 envelope) 



TENDER NO   : 10/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply & Delivery of Twenty (20) Portable Chemical Flush 

Toilets 

CLOSING DATE  : 09 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

 

 

 

TENDER NO   : 11/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply & Delivery of IX Petrol Short Base Cab LDV 

CLOSING DATE  : 09 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

TENDER NO   : 12/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Supply & Delivery of I.T Equipment 

CLOSING DATE  : 16 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. Mso-ndili trading R 4 884. 33 

2. Outconnect ( Pty/Ltd) R 600 000.00 

3. Liqoccumbise R 3 540.00 

4. Masimbela trading R 330 917. 78 

5. Sulvation trading R 212 600.00 

6. Fabo trading R 344 433.32 

7. Ottours R 501 550.00 

8. Loyisa manga R 510 600.00 

9. Hedraweb Investment R 431 250.28 

10. Belete Logistics IC R 334 250.28 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. Siya green village R 298 000.00 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. Ibhayi PC Sales Equipment  R 304 300.00 Excl. vat 

2. EPweb  R 310 946.40 Incl. vat 

3. Aloe office and Business equipment R 419 111.30 Incl. vat 

4. Gijima Technology People R 449 729. 83 Incl. vat 



 

 

TENDER NO   : 13/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Procurement of Mime. Cast 

CLOSING DATE  : 16 May 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

TENDER NO   : 14/2016 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : Oatlands Ervens 

CLOSING DATE  : 29 July 2016 

TIME    : 12h00 

 

 

 

5. Sebata R 266 898.00  Excl. vat 

6. Berd Solutions R 451 007. 77 

7. Mso-Ndili Trading R 593 213. 00 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. MTN Business R 26 700.00 P/m 

2. Gijima Technology People R 702 194.40 Incl. vat 

NO NAME OF COMPANY BID AMOUNT 

1. Buyisile hebnal Kutu 6256 R 281 000.00 

2. Ian                                6240 R 80 000.00 

3. Ian                                6256 R 80 000.00 


